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Saudi Automobile & Motorcycle Federation Karting

Saudi Toyota Karting Championship Rd2 Sorted on best lap time
Junior - Senior Dirab Park 1,455 km
Free Practice 2025.03.14. 21:00

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 21:00:07

Pos No. Name Laps Best Tm Diff Gap InlLap Points
1 4 Laith Mouminah 14 1:00.166 12 0
2 8 Khalid Alzayed 7 1:00.425 0.259 0.259 7 0
3 5 Abdulellah AlTayeb 1" 1:00.431 0.265 0.006 1 0
4 12 Omer F Savaf 13 1:00.765 0.599 0.334 1 0
5 3 Musaad Albassam 9 1:00.813 0.647 0.048 8 0
6 10 Naif Alotaibi " 1:01.598 1.432 0.785 5 0
7 17 Abdulrazzaq Al-Quraishi 2 1:01.635 1.469 0.037 2 0
8 11 Suliman Alrubaya 6 1:01.697 1.531 0.062 4 0
9 1 Malik Mustafa 1" 1:01.708 1.542 0.011 " 0
10 7 Tamim Mustafa 14 1:01.729 1.563 0.021 11 0
1 15 Alexander Brown 18 1:02.661 2.495 0.932 7 0
12 18 Abdulkarem Rayes 12 1:03.842 3.676 1.181 1 0
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Saudi Toyota Karting Championship Rd2
]
Junior - Senior Dirab Park 1,455 km
Free Practice 2025.03.14. 21:00
Practice (30:00 Time) started at 21:00:07
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 1:05.485 +3.887 21:08:11.654 13 1:04.226 +1.565 21:20:41.231
(4) Laith Mouminah 2 10:17.265 +9:15.667 21:18:28.919 14 1:03.064 +0.403 21:21:44.295
1 1:02.088 +1.922 21:07:40.504 3 1:02.221 +0.623 21:19:31.140 15 1:03.147 +0.486 21:22:47.442
2 1:01.357 +1.191 21:08:41.861 4 1:02.578 +0.980 21:20:33.718 16 1:03.061 +0.400 21:23:50.503
3 1:00.601 +0.435  21:09:42.462 5 21:21:35.316 17 1:02.952 +0.291  21:24:53.455
4 1:00.738 +0.572 21:10:43.200 6 1:01.978 +0.380 21:22:37.294 18 1:02.951 +0.290 21:25:56.406
5 1:00.449 +0.283 21:11:43.649 7 1:02.794 +1.196 21:23:40.088
6 1:00.226 +0.060 21:12:43.875 8 1:01.716 +0.118 21:24:41.804 (18) Abdulkarem Rayes
7 1:00.708 +0.542 21:13:44.583 9 1:02.411 +0.813 21:25:44.215 1 1:10.517 +6.675 21:10:22.881
8 1:00.216 +0.050 21:14:44.799 10 1:02.674 +1.076 21:26:46.889 2 1:09.672 +5.830 21:11:32.553
9 1:00.284 +0.118 21:15:45.083 " 1:02.289 +0.691 21:27:49.178 3 1:07.785 +3.943 21:12:40.338
10 4:08.076 +3:07.910 21:19:53.159 4 1:08.042 +4.200 21:13:48.380
1 1:00.411 +0.245 21:20:53.570 (17) Abdulrazzag Al-Quraishi 5 1:06.085 +2.243 21:14:54.465
12 21:21:53.736 1 1:01.942 +0.307 21:11:48.043 6 1:14.864 +11.022 21:16:09.329
13 1:00.787 +0.621 21:22:54.523 2 1:01.635 21:12:49.678 7 4:17.514 +3:13.672 21:20:26.843
14 1:00.323 +0.157 21:23:54.846 8 1:04.960 +1.118 21:21:31.803
(11) Suliman Alrubaya 9 1:04.393 +0.551 21:22:36.196
(8) Khalid Alzayed 1 1:02.779 +1.082 21:07:59.706 10 1:04.159 +0.317 21:23:40.355
1 1:02.585 +2.160 21:07:25.529 2 1:02.192 +0.495 21:09:01.898 1" 21:24:44.197
2 1:01.654 +1.229 21:08:27.183 3 2:33.540 +1:31.843 21:11:35.438 12 +1.684 21:25:49.723
3 1:01.080 +0.655  21:09:28.263 4 21:12:37.135
4 1:00.793 +0.368 21:10:29.056 5 1:02.042 +0.345 21:13:39.177
5 1:02.222 +1.797 21:11:31.278 6 1:01.972 +0.275 21:14:41.149
6 1:01.107 +0.682 21:12:32.385
[l 1:00.425 | 21:13:32.810 (1) Malik Mustafa
1 1:04.967 +3.259 21:03:08.267
(5) Abdulellah AlTayeb 2 1:04.036 +2.328 21:04:12.303
1 1:01.392 +0.961 21:08:27.899 3 1:03.298 +1.590 21:05:15.601
2 1:01.045 +0.614 21:09:28.944 4 1:02.825 +1.117 21:06:18.426
3 1:00.948 +0.517 21:10:29.892 5 1:02.316 +0.608 21:07:20.742
4 1:01.118 +0.687 21:11:31.010 6 1:02.164 +0.456 21:08:22.906
5 1:00.510 +0.079 21:12:31.520 7 5:12.489 +4:10.781 21:13:35.395
6 1:00.594 +0.163 21:13:32.114 8 1:02.118 +0.410 21:14:37.513
7 3:00.990 +2:00.559 21:16:33.104 9 1:01.795 +0.087 21:15:39.308
8 1:00.530 +0.099 21:17:33.634 10 1:02.808 +1.100 21:16:42.116
9 1:00.452 +0.021  21:18:34.086 1 21:17:43.824
10 1:01.098 +0.667 21:19:35.184
11 21:20:35.615 (7) Tamim Mustafa
1 1:06.834 +5.105 21:03:19.440
(12) Omer F Savaf 2 1:06.406 +4.677 21:04:25.846
1 1:04.155 +3.390 21:04:35.484 3 3:05.234 +2:03.505 21:07:31.080
2 1:03.064 +2.299 21:05:38.548 4 1:03.441 +1.712 21:08:34.521
3 1:03.036 +2.271 21:06:41.584 5 1:02.565 +0.836 21:09:37.086
4 1:04.628 +3.863 21:07:46.212 6 1:02.680 +0.951 21:10:39.766
5 1:01.757 +0.992 21:08:47.969 7 1:05.339 +3.610 21:11:45.105
6 1:01.455 +0.690 21:09:49.424 8 1:02.158 +0.429 21:12:47.263
7 1:01.823 +1.058 21:10:51.247 9 3:56.008 +2:54.279 21:16:43.271
8 3:52.014 +2:51.249 21:14:43.261 10 1:01.960 +0.231 21:17:45.231
9 1:00.932 +0.167  21:15:44.193 1 21:18:46.960
10 1:01.303 +0.538 21:16:45.496 12 1:02.591 +0.862 21:19:49.551
1 21:17:46.261 13 1:02.095 +0.366 21:20:51.646
12 1:00.900 +0.135 21:18:47.161 14 1:01.995 +0.266 21:21:53.641
13 1:01.319 +0.554 21:19:48.480
(15) Alexander Brown
(3) Musaad Albassam 1 1:05.610 +2.949 21:05:36.167
1 1:03.109 +2.296 21:07:53.029 2 1:05.814 +3.153 21:06:41.981
2 1:01.435 +0.622 21:08:54.464 3 1:05.079 +2.418 21:07:47.060
3 1:01.125 +0.312 21:09:55.589 4 1:04.301 +1.640 21:08:51.361
4 1:02.422 +1.609 21:10:58.011 5 1:03.520 +0.859 21:09:54.881
5 1:01.143 +0.330 21:11:59.154 6 1:04.020 +1.359 21:10:58.901
6 3:41.420  +2:40.607  21:15:40.574 [  1:02.661 ] 21:12:01.562
7 1:00.842 +0.029 21:16:41.416 8 1:03.134 +0.473 21:13:04.696
8 21:17:42.229 9 1:03.030 +0.369 21:14:07.726
9 1:00.859 +0.046 21:18:43.088 10 1:03.718 +1.057 21:15:11.444
1 3:21.999 +2:19.338 21:18:33.443
(10) Naif Alotaibi 12 1:03.562 +0.901 21:19:37.005
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These results are provisional, until the conclusion of any judical and technical matters.
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David ROBINSON

Race Director
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